Race Date
February 02, 2014

Overall
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Ryan Kwiecinski
Matthew Stasko
Jim Kyle
Scott Kraves
Chris Swistek
David Wolfe
Ernesto Sanchez
Eric Penegor
Craig Miller
Carrie mason
Nichole Murphy
Deanna Grimes
Jeff Loewe
Nicole Lee
Michael Sewell
Alex Vaugh
Brock Vaugh
Kenneth Vaughn
Morgan Camplin
Karen Feczko
Kathryn Crook
Jennifer Huffmaster
Rebecca Lee
Lorie Arnold
Alison Paris
Mike Zuccarelli
Mark Lang
Tom Hutmacher
Lindsay Utnik
Scott Moehl
Tiffany Bozovich
Elizabeth Scharp
Juli Rojas
Kyle Johns
Lydia Sandoval
Andrew Dwyre
Dianne Feldewerth
Jessica Disterheft
Linda Galocy
Ellen Michelin
Anthony Olivarez
Sarah Olivarez
David Andre
Henry Soto
Aaron Muir
Danielle Brokus
Debbie Shaffer

Tailgater 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5530 39 M

5822 41 M
5300 49 M
5374 33 M
5828 38 M
5846 48 M
5804 50 M
5793 37 M
5287 51 M
5768 35 F
5781 34 F
5732 30 F
5763 48 M
5761 31 F
5809 33 M
5534 12 M
5548 9 M
5838 40 M
5264 44 M
5725 38 F
5410 24 F
5741 33 F
5762 27 F
5681 47 F
55629 35 F
5850 48 M
5760 55 M
5294 66 M
5837 32 F
5778 34 M
5698 33 F
5806 28 F
5800 32 F
5749 49 M
5805 56 F
5532 13 M
5268 42 F
5713 36 F
5727 41 F
5776 31 F
5784 30 M
5785 33 F
5679 57 M
5816 45 M
5780 32 M
5700 37 F
5376 56 F
1
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Top
Top
40-49
30-39
30-39
40-49
50-59
30-39
50-59
Top
30-39
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
1-14
1-14
40-49
40-49
30-39
20-29
30-39
20-29
Top
30-39
40-49
50-59
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
20-29
30-39
40-49
50-59
1-14
40-49
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
40-49
30-39
30-39
50-59

Time Pace
19:46.1 6:23/M
19:51.3 6:24/M
20:52.4 6:44/M
21:59.8 7:05/M
22:48.9 7:21/M
23:56.3 7:43/M
24:46.2 7:59/M
24:52.9 8:01/M
25:12.2 8:08/M
25:30.9 8:14/M
25:57.2 8:22/M
26:00.9 8:23/M
26:12.0 8:27/M
26:47.9 8:38/M
26:48.7 8:39/M
26:59.5 8:42/M
27:17.9 8:48/M
27:21.2 8:49/M
27:28.5 8:52/M
27:41.1 8:56/M
27:41.1 8:56/M
27:57.5 9:01/M
28:00.9 9:02/M
28:05.2 9:04/M
28:12.9 9:06/M
28:20.4 9:08/M
28:21.2 9:09/M
29:37.5 9:33/M
29:38.2 9:34/M
29:38.5 9:34/M
29:46.8 9:36/M
29:49.9 9:37/M
30:04.7 9:42/M
30:17.4 9:46/M
30:28.2 9:50/M

31:06.3 10:02/M
31:09.4 10:03/M
31:17.9 10:05/M
31:41.9 10:13/M
31:59.5 10:19/M
32:08.2 10:22/M
32:08.2 10:22/M
32:09.9 10:22/M
32:10.2 10:23/M
32:48.1 10:35/M
32:49.1 10:35/M
33:24.7 10:46/M

02/02/2014 03:02:02



Race Date
February 02, 2014

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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94

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Samantha Ortegon
Katie Spisich
Cynthia Fish
Heather Lowe
Sara Welsh
Jen Jenkins
Stephanie Bandstra
Carrie Messmer
Garnett Kirk
Joanne Kinner
Donna Rooney
Jennifer Favor
Valerie Brincko
Erika Johns
Melissa Drapac
Julie Urban
Iris Pace
Angie Silvas
Diane Kellenburger
Susan Thomas
Patti Thompson
Becky Hotovy
Annette Reyna
Rebecca Billings
Rick Gosser
Amy Jackson
Melody Wolff
Jodi Wilkes
Kim Mettache
Lila McCabe
Kathy Zuccarelli
Carolyn De St Jean
Emily Doehring
Carmen Loya
Angela Lykowski
Kristina Hall
Jennifer Dorman
Sean Sullivan
Ashley Edmonds
Mark Semethy
Thomas Bean
Thomas Billings
Christina Dwyre
Chendra Palliken
Elena Dwyre
Janet Carpenter
Margie Wenglarz

Tailgater 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5788 36 F

5819 24 F
5726 38 F
5764 34 F
5841 32 F
5747 33 F
5684 38 F
5774 34 F
5754 35 M
5753 51 F
5802 51 F
5723 39 F
5699 31 F
5748 21 F
5716 28 F
5836 32 F
5789 57 F
5811 32 F
5751 66 F
5831 29 F
5832 59 F
5739 33 F
5798 48 F
5692 39 F
5730 54 M
5746 38 F
5847 53 F
5843 33 F
5775 49 F
5770 56 F
5849 47 F
5710 45 F
5714 47 F
5765 59 F
5766 50 F
5736 34 F
5715 42 F
5826 41 M
5722 30 F
5808 51 M
5690 62 M
5693 42 M
5718 19 F
5790 35 F
5719 43 F
5702 57 F
5842 57 F
2

14
4
15
16
17
18
19
20
8
3
4
21
22
5
6
23
5
24
1

30-39
20-29
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
30-39
30-39
20-29
20-29
30-39
50-59
30-39
60-69

7 20-29

25

26

27

28
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50-59
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
40-49
40-49
50-59
50-59
30-39
40-49
40-49
30-39
50-59
60-69
40-49
15-19
30-39
40-49
50-59
50-59

Time Pace
33:27.9 10:47/M
33:37.7 10:51/M
33:39.5 10:51/M
33:39.9 10:51/M
33:53.9 10:56/M
33:57.3 10:57/M
33:58.9 10:57/M
34:00.1 10:58/M
34:01.2 10:58/M
34:47.0 11:13/M
34:47.5 11:13/M
35:06.7 11:19/M
35:09.4 11:20/M
35:36.9 11:29/M
35:46.1 11:32/M
36:04.7 11:38/M
36:04.8 11:38/M
36:27.4 11:45/M
36:34.7 11:48/M
37:20.8 12:03/M
37:21.2 12:03/M
37:49.5 12:12/M
37:52.9 12:13/M
37:53.9 12:13/M
38:01.2 12:16/M
38:08.7 12:18/M
38:10.3 12:19/M
38:24.3 12:23/M
38:38.1 12:28/M
38:43.4 12:29/M
38:53.2 12:33/M
39:35.9 12:46/M
39:36.2 12:46/M
39:43.1 12:49/M
39:45.1 12:49/M
39:45.9 12:49/M
39:48.8 12:50/M
39:51.4 12:51/M
40:11.2 12:58/M
41:47.0 13:29/M
41:47.4 13:29/M
42:21.5 13:40/M
42:45.8 13:47/M
42:55.2 13:51/M
43:12.2 13:56/M
43:42.8 14:06/M
43:45.2 14:07/M

02/02/2014 03:02:03
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Overall
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103
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Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Name
Brittany Montgomery
Mike Anderson
Janet Mangiaracina
Chelsea O'Larey
Laurinda Bean
Pete Klaeser
Debbie Voss
Natalie Cook
Claudia Reyes
Jennifer Kirk
Stacey Stasko
Harold Anthony
Misty Hatch
Giselle Thomalla
Edith Hasty
Candace Mitchell
Julian Favor
Jenn Kassa
Carrie Sovola
Tracy Govert
Adrienne Mautner
Amanda McKenzie
Kimberly Assarian
Kylie Hruska
Sherrie Grubesic
Julie Bonnema
Lacey Swick

Tailgater 5K

Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5779
5678
5767
5783
5689
5756
5839
5707
5797
5755
5823
5680
5738
5830
5737
5777
5724
5750
5817
5731
5769
5772
5682
5740
5735
5696
5827

27
53
52
30
59
57
60
35
31
36
38
45
29
58
79
60
10
30
41
33
39
32
44
29
50
34
30

F
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8
7
13
32
14
8
2
33
34
35
36
11
9
15
1

20-29
50-59
50-59
30-39
50-59
50-59
60-69
30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
70-99

3 60-69

37
10
38
39
40
11
10
16
41
42

1-14
30-39
40-49
30-39
30-39
30-39
40-49
20-29
50-59
30-39
30-39

Time Pace
43:46.2 14:07/M
43:47.2 14:07/M
43:48.1 14:08/M
43:49.5 14:08/M
43:49.9 14:08/M
44:14.4 14:16/M
44:58.9 14:30/M
46:18.1 14:56/M
48:36.3 15:41/M
48:44.3 15:43/M
48:46.3 15:44/M
50:28.4 16:17/M
50:29.1 16:17/M
51:29.3 16:36/M
51:40.8 16:40/M
51:44.0 16:41/M
51:55.0 16:45/M
53:45.5 17:20/M
54:10.0 17:28/M
54:17.8 17:31/M
54:22.4 17:32/M
55:09.7 17:47/M
55:10.8 17:48/M
55:13.1 17:49/M
56:58.8 18:23/M
59:00.4 19:02/M
59:09.1 19:05/M

02/02/2014 03:02:04



